Bus Routes and Times for Friday School

Glenns Ferry Route Hammett Route King Hill Route
Boise & 7:28 9921 W. 7:18 E. Parke 7:05
Garfield Dilworth Rd.

264 W. 7:30 10331 W. 7:24 10013 E. 7:15
Snake River Mesa View Gopher Knoll
Ave. Dr.
68 W. 7:32 940 S. Jade |7:28 5453 E Main | 7:30
Garfield Ave. Way St.
Alturas St. & | 7:34 9141 W. 7:31 5422 E. Main | 7:30
Cleveland Church Rd. St.
Atlantic St. & | 7:36 715 S. 7:33 5058 E. King |7:33
Cleveland Chestnut Hill Frontage
Rd.

1136 E. 7:38 590 Hwy 78 | 7:36 4997 E. River | 7:35
Cleveland St.
Southside 7:43 592 S. 7:38 4733 E. Fink | 7:40

Raspberry Dr. Ln.
4th & Ada 7:46 250 N. Stone | 7:47

Hill Ln.
353 N. Alton | 7:48 55 N. 7:51
St. Bradbury St.
285 N. Alton | 7:50
660 W. 2nd 7:52
Ave.




